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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Heesch            M2029         1/45       16:09    5:12       16:09
2     Matthew Bubak          M2029         2/45       17:05    5:30       17:05
3     Jonathan Foss          M2029         3/45       18:45    6:02       18:44
4     Mitchel Memming        M2029         4/45       18:48    6:03       18:48
5     Josiah Collins         M2029         5/45       20:39    6:37       20:33
6     Sam Runde              M0114         1/31       20:46    6:39       20:37
7     Crystal Foust          F2029        1/100       20:52    6:41       20:44
8     Michael Styles         M4049         1/19       20:56    6:45       20:56
9     Jeffrey Burger         M4049         2/19       21:00    6:45       20:57
10    Ben Lohman             M2029         6/45       21:04    6:46       21:00
11    Ashlee Dere            F3039         1/75       21:26    6:52       21:18
12    Kameron Hoock          M1519          1/8       21:33    6:53       21:22
13    Dylan Mayberry         M2029         7/45       21:34    6:55       21:28
14    Andrea Adams           F3039         2/75       22:00    7:04       21:56
15    Hudson Hooper          M0114         2/31       22:55    7:05       21:58
16    Scott Mills            M2029         8/45       22:08    7:05       22:00
17    Sultan Alruzaiqi       M2029         9/45       22:26    7:08       22:07
18    Cassie Barba           F2029        2/100       22:20    7:09       22:11
19    Charles Erickson       M3039         1/48       22:21    7:10       22:15
20    Annie Catania          F1519          1/7       22:39    7:14       22:29
21    Harrison Johnson       M2029        10/45       22:33    7:16       22:33
22    Kayd Matthews          M0114         3/31       23:05    7:17       22:36
23    Ben Gray               M0114         4/31       22:38    7:18       22:38
24    Bj Club                M0114         5/31       24:01    7:18       22:40
25    Cody Kamphaus          M2029        11/45       23:15    7:22       22:51
26    Race Day                              0/0       23:05    7:23       22:56
27    Joe Quinn              M3039         2/48       23:11    7:28       23:09
28    Ryan Teply             M3039         3/48       23:39    7:30       23:16
29    Jami Teply             F3039         3/75       23:39    7:30       23:16
30    Taylor La Salle        M3039         4/48       23:34    7:31       23:19
31    Hector Tercero Suazo   M2029        12/45       23:30    7:32       23:24
32    Robert Shute           M2029        13/45       23:30    7:33       23:26
33    Zakariya Al_abri       M2029        14/45       24:11    7:34       23:31
34    Paul Wurth             M3039         5/48       23:43    7:35       23:32
35    Grant Schmitz          M2029        15/45       23:45    7:35       23:33
36    Alex Liss              M1519          2/8       24:46    7:36       23:35
37    William Cornish        M2029        16/45       23:48    7:36       23:37
38    Erin Polito            F2029        3/100       24:24    7:39       23:46
39    Rick Keller            M4049         3/19       23:48    7:39       23:46
40    Shannon Scroggin       F2029        4/100       24:26    7:41       23:52
41    Jamie Heatley          F2029        5/100       24:11    7:41       23:53
42    Dalton Ellis           M2029        17/45       25:08    7:42       23:53
43    Denise Runde           F4049         1/47       24:17    7:43       23:58
44    Mike Saniuk            M3039         6/48       24:29    7:44       24:01
45    Aaron Anderson         M2029        18/45       24:29    7:45       24:02
46    Kurt Owens             M5059         1/18       24:13    7:45       24:04
47    Connor Mason           M2029        19/45       24:11    7:45       24:04
48    Nate Novak             M2029        20/45       24:42    7:48       24:14
49    Ryan Degener           M1519          3/8       24:42    7:48       24:14
50    Samuel Eckart          M0114         6/31       24:45    7:53       24:29
51    Zach Thiemann          M3039         7/48       24:36    7:55       24:34
52    Teresa Oberdorfer      F3039         4/75       25:21    7:55       24:35
53    Sara B Porter          F2029        6/100       25:28    7:55       24:36
54    Dan Hawkins            M3039         8/48       24:44    7:57       24:41
55    Mao Nishizana          M2029        21/45       25:01    7:58       24:45
56    Bill Delaney           M5059         2/18       25:12    7:59       24:47
57    Chris Milner           M4049         4/19       25:12    7:59       24:47
58    Randall Cameron        M3039         9/48       24:51    7:59       24:48
59    Brent Meyer            M3039        10/48       25:09    8:00       24:50
60    Kelsey Fusselman       F2029        7/100       25:02    8:00       24:52
61    Jessica Grosse         F3039         5/75       25:05    8:02       24:58
62    Austin Scroggin        M2029        22/45       25:33    8:03       24:59
63    Kyle Lemcke            M2029        23/45       25:08    8:05       25:06
64    Edward Jarzobski       M4049         5/19       25:39    8:06       25:07
65    Be Club                M0114         7/31       25:29    8:10       25:21
66    Yiqian Wang            F2029        8/100       26:22    8:11       25:23
67    Jayne Wagner           F2029        9/100       25:40    8:12       25:29
68    Jessie Berens          F2029       10/100       25:31    8:13       25:31
69    Libby Gifford          F1519          2/7       25:38    8:14       25:33
70    Lindsey Anderson       F2029       11/100       25:44    8:14       25:33
71    Mickey Hefley          M2029        24/45       26:52    8:14       25:33
72    Christine Sherman      F3039         6/75       26:15    8:14       25:34
73    Stacia Jarzobski       F3039         7/75       26:09    8:15       25:36
74    Megan Latta            F2029       12/100       26:30    8:15       25:38
75    Taylor Riesselman      F2029       13/100       26:38    8:17       25:42
76    Chris Armiger          M4049         6/19       26:55    8:17       25:43
77    Lynnette Sallinger     F4049         2/47       25:59    8:20       25:53
78    Patricia Mayorga       F2029       14/100       25:58    8:20       25:53
79    Kristen Snyder         F2029       15/100       26:31    8:20       25:54
80    Alexandra Stebbing     F2029       16/100       26:47    8:20       25:54
81    Leslie Leach           F2029       17/100       26:35    8:21       25:54
82    Laura Walker           F3039         8/75       26:51    8:21       25:55
83    Lisa Richter           F2029       18/100       26:08    8:21       25:56
84    Blake Opal             M0114         8/31       26:28    8:22       25:59
85    Nick Handley           M3039        11/48       26:23    8:22       25:59
86    Megan Salcedo          F2029       19/100       26:10    8:24       26:06
87    Allison Nichols        F2029       20/100       26:58    8:25       26:08
88    Brandon Pecka          M2029        25/45       27:08    8:28       26:18
89    Joshua Wyman           M3039        12/48       27:03    8:29       26:20
90    Michelle Becker        F3039         9/75       27:22    8:30       26:23
91    Paul George            M0114         9/31       26:31    8:30       26:24
92    Ricardo Mayorga        M2029        26/45       26:41    8:34       26:37
93    Andrew Carlson         M1519          4/8       27:06    8:34       26:37
94    Oscar Barrera          M3039        13/48       27:21    8:35       26:40
95    Jacquelynn Torson      F3039        10/75       27:34    8:37       26:46
96    Brayden Wyssman        M0114        10/31       27:17    8:38       26:47
97    Jennifer Pillard       F4049         3/47       27:17    8:38       26:50
98    Beatriz Barbarin       F2029       21/100       27:13    8:41       26:58
99    Steven Stepp           M5059         3/18       27:49    8:44       27:07
100   Allison Flegle         F2029       22/100       28:33    8:45       27:09
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101   Kimberly Martin        F2029       23/100       27:28    8:45       27:11
102   Ashley Garey           F3039        11/75       27:50    8:45       27:11
103   Grant Meyer            M0114        11/31       28:08    8:46       27:12
104   Matt Meyer             M3039        14/48       28:11    8:46       27:15
105   Greg Stachon           M3039        15/48       27:32    8:47       27:16
106   Mariah Byrd            F2029       24/100       27:37    8:48       27:19
107   Delores Daniels        F5059         1/18       27:26    8:48       27:20
108   Janielle Bell          F2029       25/100       28:12    8:49       27:21
109   Joshua Mueller         M2029        27/45       28:17    8:49       27:22
110   Jacob Osher            M0114        12/31       28:21    8:50       27:25
111   Chris Johnstone        M3039        16/48       28:24    8:52       27:31
112   Jake Dinan             M3039        17/48       28:06    8:53       27:35
113   Roy Patterson          M3039        18/48       28:29    8:53       27:35
114   Aj Stuart              M2029        28/45       28:15    8:53       27:36
115   Susan Nelson           F3039        12/75       28:15    8:53       27:36
116   Jared Lahman           M2029        29/45       28:32    8:54       27:38
117   Brian Taylor           M3039        19/48       28:33    8:54       27:39
118   Dustin Lahman          M3039        20/48       28:33    8:54       27:39
119   Jeremy Matthews        M3039        21/48       28:17    8:57       27:48
120   Phillip Baumberger     M1519          5/8       28:37    8:58       27:50
121   Erin Hathhorn          F2029       26/100       28:37    8:58       27:50
122   James Harnden          M5059         4/18       28:04    8:58       27:50
123   Chad Ruwe              M3039        22/48       28:05    9:03       28:05
124   Talita Barcellos De Mo F2029       27/100       28:12    9:03       28:07
125   Amy Strelko            F4049         4/47       28:46    9:03       28:07
126   Dee Osher              F3039        13/75       29:06    9:04       28:10
127   Kelsey Ruwe            M3039        23/48       29:20    9:06       28:14
128   Sean Sjoberg           M0114        13/31       28:50    9:07       28:19
129   Ryan Burden            M3039        24/48       28:48    9:08       28:23
130   Lyndsay Mattke         F3039        14/75       28:35    9:09       28:25
131   Dennis Lenart          M3039        25/48       28:31    9:10       28:29
132   Alex Diaz              M2029        30/45       28:46    9:10       28:29
133   Kara Lenart            F3039        15/75       28:33    9:11       28:31
134   Thomas Manning         M2029        31/45       28:41    9:11       28:32
135   Sarah Sjoberg          F2029       28/100       28:54    9:12       28:33
136   Carter Hall            M3039        26/48       28:54    9:12       28:33
137   Adrian Allard          M2029        32/45       29:34    9:14       28:40
138   Alan Kolok             M5059         5/18       29:46    9:14       28:41
139   Noelle Blood           F2029       29/100       28:53    9:16       28:46
140   Katie Tessin           F3039        16/75       29:24    9:17       28:51
141   Jeff Tessin            M4049         7/19       29:25    9:17       28:51
142   Luke Grosse            M3039        27/48       29:03    9:19       28:55
143   Diane Buxton           F2029       30/100       30:04    9:19       28:56
144   David Erikson          M2029        33/45       30:11    9:19       28:57
145   Beth Hopkins           F4049         5/47       29:26    9:20       28:59
146   Denise Boever          F4049         6/47       29:39    9:20       28:59
147   Danielle Campbell      F3039        17/75       29:39    9:20       29:00
148   Alisha Gomez           F2029       31/100       29:15    9:22       29:04
149   Jenni Cochran          F2029       32/100       29:28    9:22       29:04
150   Gina Pappas            F3039        18/75       29:29    9:23       29:08
151   Lisa Dedman            F2029       33/100       29:50    9:24       29:11
152   Jen Karolski           F3039        19/75       30:05    9:24       29:12
153   Jenna Welch            F2029       34/100       29:46    9:24       29:13
154   Tyler Friesen          M1519          6/8       30:01    9:25       29:14
155   Mary Quandt            F3039        20/75       30:23    9:26       29:17
156   Ricci Miller           F3039        21/75       30:02    9:28       29:23
157   Liz Mayfield           F2029       35/100       29:32    9:29       29:26
158   Kaleb Mayfield         M2029        34/45       29:32    9:29       29:27
159   Megan Hefley           F2029       36/100       30:46    9:29       29:27
160   Eryn Lemcke            F2029       37/100       29:34    9:31       29:33
161   Chris Whipps           M3039        28/48       30:47    9:31       29:33
162   Oscar Martinez         M2029        35/45       29:55    9:32       29:36
163   Daniel Woelfel         M5059         6/18       29:46    9:32       29:36
164   Sheila Carnes          F4049         7/47       30:09    9:33       29:38
165   Lesa Ryan              F4049         8/47       30:09    9:33       29:38
166   Lindsay Christensen    F2029       38/100       29:58    9:33       29:40
167   Monty Mathews          M5059         7/18       31:04    9:37       29:51
168   Allen George           M4049         8/19       30:22    9:38       29:56
169   Sarah George           F1519          3/7       30:22    9:38       29:56
170   James Stamatis         M4049         9/19       31:03    9:41       30:05
171   Bridget Tuttle         F2029       39/100       30:18    9:44       30:13
172   Rich Lindsey           M5059         8/18       30:49    9:44       30:14
173   Cristi Cone            F3039        22/75       31:19    9:45       30:16
174   Davin Stamatis         M0114        14/31       31:18    9:46       30:18
175   Amanda Raders          F2029       40/100       30:32    9:46       30:21
176   Isabella Lombardo      F1519          4/7       31:28    9:47       30:21
177   Abby Johnson           F2029       41/100       30:32    9:48       30:27
178   Angela Beavers         F3039        23/75       30:51    9:49       30:30
179   Wendy Sully            F4049         9/47       31:25    9:50       30:33
180   Kylee Brown            F0114         1/20       31:32    9:51       30:34
181   James Creighton        M4049        10/19       30:55    9:51       30:36
182   Kathryn Keuck          F3039        24/75       30:42    9:52       30:38
183   Caroline Higgins       F2029       42/100       31:42    9:55       30:47
184   Joanne Pugh            F5059         2/18       31:19    9:56       30:52
185   Rose Gomez             F4049        10/47       31:02    9:57       30:52
186   Elizabeth Nelson       F3039        25/75       31:42    9:58       30:56
187   Megan Flory            F2029       43/100       31:18    9:58       30:58
188   Lauren Beitel          F2029       44/100       31:18    9:58       30:58
189   Madeline Kelso         F0114         2/20       31:53   10:00       31:02
190   Phil McDonald          M3039        29/48       31:59   10:01       31:05
191   Katie McNeil           F3039        26/75       32:00   10:01       31:06
192   Cory Carlson           M4049        11/19       31:36   10:02       31:10
193   William Torson         M3039        30/48       31:59   10:02       31:11
194   Terry Reed             F5059         3/18       31:21   10:03       31:14
195   Halsey Hooper          F0114         3/20       32:19   10:06       31:21
196   Barton Hooper          M4049        12/19       32:21   10:07       31:23
197   Marcus Labs            M3039        31/48       31:33   10:07       31:24
198   Carri Labs             F3039        27/75       31:33   10:07       31:24
199   Ashley Bremers         F2029       45/100       32:11   10:07       31:26
200   Bob Loewens            M3039        32/48       32:37   10:09       31:32

Generated March 23, 2026 at 1:40 AM 2/5



2015 Claussen-Leahy Run & Walk - Claussen 5K Overall--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Jessica Nelson         F2029       46/100       31:57   10:09       31:32
202   Brooke Stamatis        F3039        28/75       32:17   10:10       31:33
203   Ryan Stamatis          M3039        33/48       32:18   10:10       31:33
204   Addison Stamatis       F0114         4/20       32:19   10:10       31:34
205   Nicholas Doht          M3039        34/48       32:04   10:12       31:39
206   Nikole Dunaway         F2029       47/100       32:00   10:14       31:45
207   Ashley Livermore       F2029       48/100       32:59   10:14       31:46
208   Chelsey Wyman          F3039        29/75       32:30   10:14       31:47
209   Zarina Lu              F3039        30/75       32:16   10:16       31:53
210   Binaya Joshi           M2029        36/45       32:16   10:17       31:55
211   Sofiya Khvan           F2029       49/100       32:58   10:18       31:59
212   Mandy Evert            F3039        31/75       32:42   10:18       32:00
213   Molly Pool             F4049        11/47       32:47   10:19       32:01
214   Jamie Barber           F3039        32/75       32:47   10:19       32:01
215   Andrew Tramp           M2029        37/45       33:24   10:19       32:01
216   Samantha Beckbest      F1519          5/7       32:46   10:20       32:06
217   Brittany Pelton        F2029       50/100       32:34   10:21       32:08
218   Heather Fedde          F4049        12/47       33:24   10:21       32:08
219   Amy Hester             F3039        33/75       33:26   10:21       32:10
220   Shaylee Dirks          F2029       51/100       32:55   10:22       32:12
221   Misty Flowers          F2029       52/100       32:22   10:23       32:13
222   Stephanie Hines        F2029       53/100       32:22   10:23       32:13
223   Karlie Hermsen         F3039        34/75       32:29   10:23       32:16
224   Cheryl Vanicek         F4049        13/47       32:29   10:23       32:16
225   Angela Rusher          F3039        35/75       33:27   10:24       32:18
226   Mary Wurst             F2029       54/100       33:27   10:24       32:18
227   Tiya-Renee Jones       F2029       55/100       32:46   10:25       32:20
228   Pamela Carlson         F4049        14/47       33:17   10:25       32:22
229   Melanie Ryan           F4049        15/47       33:18   10:25       32:22
230   Joy Veylupek           F4049        16/47       32:53   10:27       32:27
231   Sarina McNeel          F4049        17/47       32:53   10:27       32:27
232   Michelle Keller        F3039        36/75       33:49   10:29       32:33
233   Alvin Lugod            M3039        35/48       33:05   10:31       32:40
234   Nikki Nemecek          F3039        37/75       33:29   10:31       32:40
235   Carolyn Dews           F3039        38/75       33:29   10:31       32:40
236   Sara Badalucco         F3039        39/75       33:02   10:32       32:41
237   John Reid              M2029        38/45       33:51   10:32       32:43
238   Mariesa Beal           F0114         5/20       33:01   10:32       32:43
239   Angie Zulkoski         F2029       56/100       33:51   10:33       32:44
240   Kathie Englert         F5059         4/18       33:13   10:34       32:47
241   Andrea Genereaux       F4049        18/47       33:46   10:35       32:51
242   Kori Worden            F4049        19/47       34:00   10:37       32:57
243   Elisa Mena-Bohlke      F2029       57/100       33:47   10:37       32:57
244   Chelsea Maslowsky      F2029       58/100       33:30   10:37       32:57
245   Marisa Boever          F0114         6/20       33:30   10:37       32:58
246   John Ashley            M2029        39/45       33:47   10:37       32:58
247   Stephany Portillo      F2029       59/100       33:13   10:37       32:58
248   Isabella Worden        F0114         7/20       34:00   10:37       32:58
249   Tony Wuestewald        M4049        13/19       33:52   10:37       32:59
250   Justin Raders          M3039        36/48       33:13   10:38       33:01
251   Randi Schmitz          F2029       60/100       33:14   10:39       33:03
252   Mick Bayne             M2029        40/45       33:18   10:39       33:05
253   Jennifer Williams      F3039        40/75       33:12   10:39       33:05
254   Andrea Barstow         F3039        41/75       33:23   10:40       33:06
255   Julie Fowler           F3039        42/75       34:37   10:45       33:24
256   David Ciavarella       M3039        37/48       34:44   10:47       33:30
257   Liz Ciavarella         F3039        43/75       34:44   10:47       33:30
258   Ahmed Al-Majrafi       M2029        41/45       34:12   10:48       33:32
259   Jennifer Abels         F4049        20/47       34:04   10:50       33:38
260   Collin Baldwin         M3039        38/48       34:59   10:50       33:39
261   Jessica Baldwin        F3039        44/75       34:59   10:50       33:39
262   Donniebess Weaver      F3039        45/75       34:36   10:50       33:39
263   Lance Hiatt            M4049        14/19       34:21   10:50       33:40
264   Nick Charlton          M1519          7/8       34:10   10:51       33:42
265   Mary Flegle            F5059         5/18       35:12   10:53       33:49
266   Karina Santibanez      F2029       61/100       34:05   10:54       33:51
267   Camilla Bortolotti     F2029       62/100       34:06   10:54       33:51
268   Willard Orebaugh       M4049        15/19       34:44   10:57       34:01
269   Cheryl Curry           F4049        21/47       36:23   10:57       34:01
270   Kelsey Blunck          F2029       63/100       34:52   10:58       34:02
271   Travis Adams           M3039        39/48       34:38   10:58       34:03
272   Melanie Wiley          F2029       64/100       35:25   11:01       34:13
273   Jerri Rabadue          F3039        46/75       34:47   11:02       34:15
274   Carly Kendeigh         F0114         8/20       35:30   11:03       34:20
275   Carol Mitchell         F4049        22/47       34:31   11:06       34:29
276   David Daniels          M5059         9/18       35:36   11:07       34:32
277   Dana Kaufman           F4049        23/47       35:14   11:11       34:43
278   Agatta Ng'weshemi      F2029       65/100       36:03   11:13       34:50
279   John Piatt             M6099          1/5       35:22   11:14       34:52
280   Victoria Harte-Maxwell F2029       66/100       36:09   11:20       35:13
281   Marina Mack            F3039        47/75       36:14   11:22       35:17
282   Jake Ramsbottom        M3039        40/48       36:30   11:22       35:19
283   Katie Ramsbottom       F2029       67/100       36:30   11:23       35:20
284   Mark Smith             M4049        16/19       36:31   11:23       35:20
285   Sarah Eckstein         F2029       68/100       36:23   11:26       35:29
286   Gail Craig             F5059         6/18       36:24   11:26       35:30
287   Carol Gupton           F4049        24/47       36:32   11:27       35:33
288   Bk South               M0114        15/31       35:38   11:27       35:33
289   Bailee Sliker          F2029       69/100       35:50   11:28       35:38
290   Adam Tyma              M4049        17/19       36:25   11:29       35:39
291   Melissa Mixan          F3039        48/75       36:28   11:30       35:44
292   Molly Wernli           F4049        25/47       36:48   11:31       35:47
293   Kinyarie Dethloff      F4049        26/47       36:39   11:32       35:49
294   Brian Vlasak           M3039        41/48       36:19   11:33       35:53
295   Robert Brandriff       M5059        10/18       36:36   11:33       35:53
296   Mary Svajgl            F2029       70/100       37:07   11:33       35:54
297   Janet Bremers          F5059         7/18       36:40   11:34       35:55
298   Dean Jungman           M6099          2/5       37:13   11:35       35:57
299   Rebecca Bouck          F3039        49/75       38:45   11:36       36:00
300   Alicia Muhleisen       F2029       71/100       36:46   11:44       36:27
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Balta Perez            M2029        42/45       37:24   11:46       36:32
302   Elijah Wyssman         M0114        16/31       37:25   11:50       36:45
303   Suzanna Lu             F1519          6/7       37:07   11:50       36:45
304   Elizabeth Kucirek      F2029       72/100       37:38   11:51       36:47
305   Rhonda Sunken          F3039        50/75       37:37   11:51       36:49
306   Chris Allen            M5059        11/18       37:47   11:56       37:05
307   Laura Stueck           F5059         8/18       38:06   11:58       37:08
308   Ashley Cone            F2029       73/100       38:10   11:58       37:09
309   Joe McGonigal          M4049        18/19       37:31   11:59       37:14
310   Nitin Agarwal          M3039        42/48       37:28   12:00       37:15
311   Dave Olson             M6099          3/5       37:55   12:01       37:20
312   Juanita Incontro       F2029       74/100       38:42   12:02       37:23
313   Greg Wollman           M3039        43/48       38:43   12:02       37:23
314   Bradly Dermody         M0114        17/31       37:48   12:03       37:25
315   Mike Dermody           M3039        44/48       37:48   12:03       37:25
316   Nate Manley            M3039        45/48       38:07   12:04       37:29
317   Michele Reed-Ball      F4049        27/47       37:53   12:05       37:33
318   Bailey Riesselman      F2029       75/100       38:29   12:06       37:33
319   Charise Alexander Adam F3039        51/75       38:13   12:07       37:38
320   Jaima Negrete          F3039        52/75       38:46   12:08       37:41
321   Gavin Sjoberg          M0114        18/31       38:18   12:10       37:47
322   Preston Welch          M0114        19/31       38:18   12:10       37:47
323   Jaclyn Goodman         F2029       76/100       38:42   12:11       37:50
324   Lindsey Bugee          F2029       77/100       38:43   12:11       37:50
325   Mark Weber             M5059        12/18       39:44   12:13       37:57
326   Courtney Doht          F3039        53/75       38:22   12:13       37:58
327   Michael Zimmerman      M5059        13/18       39:01   12:15       38:01
328   Lisa Couillard         F5059         9/18       39:01   12:15       38:01
329   Barbara Matheny        F2029       78/100       38:34   12:16       38:05
330   Carolina Castro        F0114         9/20       38:06   12:16       38:06
331   Christopher Ouren      M3039        46/48       38:57   12:18       38:10
332   Cindy Paez             F3039        54/75       38:32   12:19       38:15
333   Lisa Salcedo           F5059        10/18       38:26   12:21       38:22
334   Al Salcedo             M5059        14/18       38:27   12:22       38:24
335   Kristy Weber           F3039        55/75       39:02   12:29       38:46
336   Jill Fiala             F4049        28/47       39:09   12:32       38:54
337   Mary Bayne             F5059        11/18       39:09   12:32       38:54
338   Annette Petersen       F5059        12/18       39:45   12:36       39:07
339   Katie Zak              F2029       79/100       39:47   12:44       39:33
340   Theresa Northrup       F5059        13/18       40:27   12:45       39:37
341   Ed Cochran             M5059        15/18       40:04   12:52       39:57
342   Rebecca Armstrong      F2029       80/100       40:26   12:58       40:16
343   Bs Club                M0114        20/31       40:29   13:00       40:22
344   Brittany Marshall      F4049        29/47       40:55   13:04       40:36
345   Angie Wier             F2029       81/100       40:56   13:07       40:43
346   Amanda Jones           F2029       82/100       41:43   13:19       41:20
347   Sammie White           F2029       83/100       41:43   13:19       41:21
348   Colleen Durante        F3039        56/75       43:05   13:31       41:59
349   Isabel Jones           F0114        10/20       42:43   13:32       42:01
350   Joey Wyssman           M0114        21/31       42:42   13:32       42:01
351   Ashley Turner          F2029       84/100       43:02   13:32       42:03
352   Alexa Jones            F0114        11/20       42:44   13:33       42:03
353   Lisa Marie Pinter      F3039        57/75       43:03   13:33       42:04
354   Annie Torson           F2029       85/100       43:04   13:37       42:16
355   Britany Seda           F2029       86/100       43:05   13:41       42:29
356   Cassidy Pribnow        F1519          7/7       43:05   13:41       42:29
357   Richard Bruckner       M2029        43/45       42:57   13:43       42:35
358   Sarah Peers            F2029       87/100       43:11   13:43       42:35
359   Julie Titus            F5059        14/18       43:24   13:46       42:46
360   Kristen Vlasak         F3039        58/75       43:13   13:46       42:46
361   Wendy Kendeigh         F4049        30/47       44:03   13:49       42:53
362   Angela Heitzman        F3039        59/75       44:04   13:49       42:53
363   Amy Lesley             F3039        60/75       44:04   13:49       42:54
364   Erica Behrens          F3039        61/75       43:47   13:52       43:03
365   Erin Lanza             F3039        62/75       43:40   13:58       43:24
366   Erin Johnson           F3039        63/75       43:40   13:59       43:25
367   Daisuke Toyama         M1519          8/8       43:36   14:02       43:36
368   Bg Club                F0114        12/20       45:07   14:05       43:45
369   Kelli Stamatis         F3039        64/75       44:55   14:09       43:56
370   Christne Homan         F4049        31/47       44:07   14:09       43:57
371   Deborah Steele         F5059        15/18       44:16   14:11       44:02
372   Dennis Fowler          M6099          4/5       45:19   14:12       44:07
373   Dane Stamatis          M0114        22/31       45:07   14:13       44:08
374   Bg Club                M0114        23/31       45:02   14:20       44:30
375   Cynthia Schauss        F4049        32/47       44:58   14:22       44:36
376   Bn Club                M0114        24/31       46:17   14:27       44:52
377   Michelle Flegle        F2029       88/100       46:20   14:28       44:56
378   Kelly Flegle           F2029       89/100       46:20   14:28       44:57
379   Bt Club                M0114        25/31       45:13   14:32       45:07
380   Addison Wainwright     F0114        13/20       46:34   14:46       45:52
381   Sheryl Simmonds        F4049        33/47       47:00   14:48       45:58
382   Wilma Kuhlman          F6099          1/5       47:00   14:48       45:59
383   Jennifer Jones         F4049        34/47       47:13   14:50       46:04
384   Janelle Hunt           F4049        35/47       47:14   14:50       46:04
385   Melissa Mayo           F4049        36/47       47:06   14:50       46:04
386   Jennifer Bates         F2029       90/100       46:58   15:01       46:39
387   Katie Loewens          F3039        65/75       48:14   15:11       47:09
388   Br Club                M0114        26/31       48:51   15:17       47:29
389   Karen Schaefer         F2029       91/100       48:30   15:24       47:51
390   Veronica Villa         F2029       92/100       49:12   15:29       48:04
391   Bernadette Guimenes    F2029       93/100       49:12   15:29       48:05
392   Bc Club                F0114        14/20       48:41   15:31       48:10
393   Don Risavi             M5059        16/18       49:02   15:33       48:17
394   Bo Club                F0114        15/20       48:20   15:33       48:18
395   Bq Club                F0114        16/20       48:20   15:33       48:18
396   Jessica Verville       F3039        66/75       49:01   15:34       48:20
397   Lloyd Couch            M3039        47/48       49:01   15:34       48:20
398   Bp Club                M0114        27/31       48:21   15:34       48:21
399   Bi Club                M0114        28/31       48:34   15:37       48:29
400   Bh Club                M0114        29/31       48:33   15:37       48:29
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401   Valery Kulish          F3039        67/75       49:05   15:40       48:41
402   Mike Rankin            M6099          5/5       50:21   15:52       49:15
403   Margaret Haddix        F4049        37/47       49:48   15:52       49:16
404   Bobbie Simpson         F4049        38/47       49:51   15:53       49:19
405   Bg Club                F0114        17/20       49:27   15:55       49:27
406   Ba Club                F0114        18/20       49:42   16:00       49:41
407   Terri Knoell           F4049        39/47       50:37   16:01       49:46
408   Candace Dinan          F5059        16/18       52:07   16:22       50:50
409   Denny Dinan            M5059        17/18       52:07   16:22       50:51
410   Bonnie Lewis           F6099          2/5       51:05   16:27       51:05
411   Jill Jones             F4049        40/47       52:08   16:33       51:24
412   Brenda Small           F3039        68/75       52:14   16:33       51:25
413   Nancy Mills            F4049        41/47       52:14   16:33       51:25
414   David Anderson         M4049        19/19       52:17   16:35       51:31
415   Jennifer Anderson      F4049        42/47       52:18   16:36       51:33
416   Brian Wyssman          M3039        48/48       52:21   16:36       51:34
417   Julie Wyssman          F3039        69/75       52:22   16:38       51:39
418   Kim Eccleston          F2029       94/100       52:54   16:41       51:50
419   Samantha Welchert      F2029       95/100       52:55   16:42       51:51
420   Mia Newell             F4049        43/47       52:32   16:43       51:54
421   Katlin Kruse           F2029       96/100       52:23   16:44       51:59
422   Michele Shonka         F4049        44/47       52:50   16:45       52:00
423   Christine Purcell      F6099          3/5       52:52   16:45       52:01
424   Marcia Christensen     F5059        17/18       54:22   17:00       52:48
425   Tricia Manley          F3039        70/75       53:32   17:02       52:55
426   Dawn Bickford          F3039        71/75       53:33   17:03       52:56
427   Cora Demike            F3039        72/75       53:34   17:03       52:57
428   Jennifer Anderson      F3039        73/75       55:30   17:27       54:11
429   Pat Hernandez          F6099          4/5       55:41   17:30       54:21
430   Krysta Kobza           F2029       97/100       55:49   17:35       54:38
431   Amber Fricke           F2029       98/100       55:50   17:36       54:39
432   Cynthia Stepp          F4049        45/47       55:27   17:37       54:43
433   David Hernandez        M2029        44/45       56:16   17:41       54:56
434   Ellen Headlee          F6099          5/5       56:40   17:50       55:22
435   Joy Headlee            F3039        74/75       56:40   17:50       55:22
436   Jean Shields           F5059        18/18       56:41   17:50       55:22
437   Ronald Hansen          M5059        18/18       56:45   18:00       55:53
438   Lina T Stover          F3039        75/75       57:14   18:20       56:57
439   Gillian Elder          F0114        19/20       58:19   18:20       56:58
440   Reva Heitert           F4049        46/47       58:20   18:21       56:59
441   Kelly Farrell          F4049        47/47     1:01:46   19:28     1:00:28
442   Julie Molacek          F2029       99/100     1:01:46   19:28     1:00:29
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